

房総臨海地区工業用水道事業への貸付状況

(単位:円)

年度	貸付額	返還金	貸付残額
55	559,000,000	0	559,000,000
56	758,000,000	0	1,317,000,000
57	1,000,000,000	2,716,671	2,314,283,329
58	993,000,000	0	3,307,283,329
59	1,199,000,000	96,568	4,506,186,761
60	1,480,000,000	0	5,986,186,761
61	1,275,000,000	33,665,326	7,227,521,435
62	1,360,000,000	40,783,908	8,546,737,527
63	1,314,000,000	0	9,860,737,527
H元	1,315,000,000	0	11,175,737,527
2	3,562,000,000	0	14,737,737,527
3	1,138,000,000	0	15,875,737,527
4	1,160,000,000	0	17,035,737,527
5	1,144,000,000	0	18,179,737,527
6	1,181,000,000	0	19,360,737,527
7	3,102,000,000	300,000,000	22,162,737,527
8	3,133,000,000	300,000,000	24,995,737,527
9	3,118,000,000	300,000,000	27,813,737,527
10	3,074,000,000	4,010,388,076	26,877,349,451
11	3,174,000,000	0	30,051,349,451
12	3,124,000,000	0	33,175,349,451
13	3,090,000,000	0	36,265,349,451
14	3,082,000,000	0	39,347,349,451
15	3,020,000,000	0	42,367,349,451
小計	47,355,000,000	4,987,650,549	42,367,349,451
16		10,922,927,000	31,444,422,451
17		14,600,000,000	16,844,422,451
18		11,300,000,000	5,544,422,451
19		300,000,000	5,244,422,451
20		300,000,000	4,944,422,451
21		300,000,000	4,644,422,451
22		300,000,000	4,344,422,451
23		850,000,000	3,494,422,451
24		850,000,000	2,644,422,451
25		1,850,000,000	794,422,451
26		794,422,451	0
計	47,355,000,000	47,355,000,000	0